
Agr. Research/Ext.-UofI

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function
Agricultural Research & Extension 31,050,400 32,059,100 32,687,600 35,716,400 33,507,400 34,301,700

Total 31,050,400 32,059,100 32,687,600 35,716,400 33,507,400 34,301,700

By Fund Source
General 26,129,000 26,129,000 27,665,700 27,665,700 28,472,700 28,961,600
Dedicated 140,000 127,200 50,000 62,800 62,800 50,000
Federal 4,599,500 5,798,300 4,782,000 7,704,100 4,782,000 5,100,200
Other 181,900 4,600 189,900 283,800 189,900 189,900

Total 31,050,400 32,059,100 32,687,600 35,716,400 33,507,400 34,301,700

By Object
Personnel Costs 0 25,140,500 0 31,466,200 0 0
Operating Expenditures 0 3,669,900 0 3,146,900 4,900 0
Capital Outlay 0 3,248,700 0 1,103,300 (17,000) 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 31,050,400 0 32,687,600 0 33,519,500 34,301,700

Total 31,050,400 32,059,100 32,687,600 35,716,400 33,507,400 34,301,700

FTP Positions 376.99378.49372.99370.46370.46375.47
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Agr. Research/Ext.-UofI

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

27,665,700370.46 32,687,6003.00  FY 2008 Original Appropriation 370.46 27,665,700 32,687,600

00.00 12,8004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 12,800

00.00 3,016,0004.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 3,016,000

35,716,400370.465.00  FY 2008 Total Appropriation 27,665,700 27,665,700370.46 35,716,400

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

02.53 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 2.53 0 0

35,716,400372.997.00  FY 2008 Estimated Expenditures 27,665,700 27,665,700372.99 35,716,400

(500,000)0.00 (3,516,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (500,000) (3,528,800)

32,200,400372.999.00  FY 2009 Base 27,165,700 27,165,700372.99 32,187,600

651,5000.00 651,50010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 544,800 651,500

77,3000.00 77,30010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

258,6000.00 258,60010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 1,081,500 1,293,000

33,187,800372.9911.00  FY 2009 Total Maintenance 28,153,100 28,792,000372.99 34,132,100

Agricultural Research & Extension
169,600 169,6004.004.00 169,600 169,6004-H Coordinators12.01

150,000 00.001.50 150,000 0Center for Bioenergy Research12.02

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

33,507,400378.4913.00  FY 2009 Total 28,472,700 28,961,600376.99 34,301,700

8.03Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

6.53 1,295,900807,000 1,614,100819,800

2.17% 1.76% 4.68%2.92% 2.51% 4.94%
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